

additional affidavits and the same is included in the paper books.

Service of notice is complete.

The matter above mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this report.

Dated this the 23rd day of August, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. R. P. Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv

Mr. N. R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

a